
 

 

Montroyal School Calendar 2024/2025 

 

For the 2024/2025 school year, students will be in session for 180 days.  

 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 – School reopens (8:45 - 10:45 am) 
 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 – Early Dismissal for Staff Collaboration: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Friday, September 27, 2024 – Montroyal School Professional Development Day: students do not 

attend 
 Monday, September 30, 2024 – Statutory Holiday (Truth and Reconciliation): school closed 
 Monday, October 14, 2024 – Statutory Holiday (Thanksgiving): school closed 
 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 – Parent/Teacher or Student Led Conferences: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Thursday, October 17, 2024 – Parent/Teacher or Student Led Conferences: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Friday, October 25, 2024 – Professional Development Day (District wide): students do not 

attend 
 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 – Early Dismissal for Staff Collaboration: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Monday, November 11, 2024 – Statutory Holiday (Remembrance Day): school closed 
 Friday, December 6, 2024 – Curriculum Implementation Day: students do not attend 
 Friday, December 20, 2024 – last day before winter break: 3:00 pm dismissal 

 
 Monday, January 6, 2025 – School Reopens after winter break 
 Tuesday, February 11, 2025 – Parent/Teacher or Student Led Conferences: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Wednesday, February 12, 2025 – Parent/Teacher or Student Led Conferences: 2:00 pm 

dismissal 
 Friday, February 14, 2025 – Professional Development Day (District wide): students do not 

attend 
 Monday, February 17, 2025 – Statutory Holiday (BC Family Day): school closed 
 Wednesday, February 26, 2025 – Early Dismissal for Staff Collaboration: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Friday, March 14, 2025 – last day before spring break: 3:00 pm dismissal 
 Monday, March 31, 2025 – School reopens after spring break 
 Friday, April 18, 2025 – Statutory Holiday (Good Friday): school closed 
 Monday, April 21, 2025 – Easter Monday: school closed 
 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 – Early Dismissal for Staff Collaboration: 2:00 pm dismissal 
 Monday, May 5, 2025 – Professional Development Day (District wide): students do not attend 
 Monday, May 19, 2025 – Statutory Holiday (Victoria Day): school closed 
 Monday, June 2, 2025 – Montroyal School Professional Development Day: students do not 

attend 
 Thursday, June 26, 2025 – last day of classes: 3:00 pm dismissal 
 June 27, 2025 – Administration day: school open – students do not attend 

  


